1,296.45 1 BAG 0.015 1,234.71 1,234.71 0.00 0.00 1,234.71 5.00 61.74 1,296.45 

Grand Total 8 0.167 12,382.21 0.00 0.00 12,382.21 1,034.52 13,416.73 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.27 

13,417.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen Rupees Only ]